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ARRIEU Christophe
MORTREUIL Yoann
LALANNE Joel
LACOME Frangois
FIEVEZ Hugo

HEUET Thierry
BROYER Philippe
PIERRE Ronan
BROQUA Hervé
ROUANET Jean Philippe
APICELLA Jean Luc
DOUSSAT Guillaume
DANTIN Nicolas
DONDELLI Sébastien
GRAF Simon

MICHEL Stéphane
FOURMENT Philippe
DUBUC Laurent
SAINTE MARIE Xavier
RANSAN Eric
LEBAULT Pascal
FILHOS Marjorie
NIETO Frédéric
MIULE Franck
MAURAN Grégory
CATALA Bruno
ESCALS Sébastien
FRECHE Benoit
LIBAROS Patrick
MASSON Loic

ZAGO eric
LAFFORGUE Yannick
NOUXET Deny
HALBAUT Laurent
IGLESIAS Laurent
OLLIVRIN Stéphane
LARROQUE Sandrine
SULTAN Irene
LARAVINE Ange Marie
CIVIT Fabrice
BOUCHARD Christophe
LABRUCHE Guillaume
TENAT Adrien

CECOT Bruno

DULAC Pascal
PAPAIX Gilles
BANCAREL Simon
BYRAGEE Vikram
BAQUE Thierry
LACOME Bernadette
BRASSE Frangois
COMPAN Nia

MARIN Daniel
MOREAU LIMERAT Isabelle

Intersport Auch

L'Isle Jourdain

Astarac Fond Club
Pessoulens

Seilh

A.C.A. Auch

Valence sur Baise

Les Coudous de la Save

Les Coudous de la Save
Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
C.A. Balma

Aurimont

Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Auch

Estipouy

Auch

U.M.F.

Cravenceéres

Labéjan

Splach Tri L'lsle Jourdain
Les Coudous de la Save
Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Splach Tri L'lsle Jourdain
Tirent Pontejac

Intersport Auch

Orbessan

Arrats Running Club
Lasserre

Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
A.S. Air France

Arrats Running Club

Les Coudous de la Save
C.A. Balma

Trail Gascon Gimont
Gimont

G.D.M.

Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Lévignac

Gimont

Montamat

Agen

Gimont

Muret A.C.

Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Pibrac

Pessan

Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Miramont d'Astarac
Pessoulens

Auch

Tirent Pontéjac

Oxygéne 32

Les Coudous de la Save
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SE
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V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
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V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
ES
ES
V1
V2
V3
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2

1h 3" 11"
1h 3"11"
1h 10' 36"
1h 11'22"
1h 12'57"
1h13'20"
1h 14' 29"
1h 15'9"
1h 15' 10"
1lh16' 12"
1h 16' 29"
1h 17" 4"
1h 19'3"
1h 19'34"
1h 19'35"
1h 19' 50"
1h 20' 8"
1h 20' 22"
1h 20' 55"
1h 21'9"
1h21' 15"
1h 21' 56"
1h 22'1"
1h 22'4"
1h 23" 1"
1h23'11"
1h 23'35"
1h 23' 38"
1h 24' 16"
1h 24' 18"
1h 24' 40"
1h 25'20"
1h 25'59"
1h 26' 14"
1h 28' 13"
1h 28' 24"
1h 28'37"
1h 28' 38"
1h 29' 10"
1h 30'17"
1h 30' 22"
1h 30' 23"
1h 30' 24"
1h 30' 56"
1h 31'4"
1h 32'5"
1h 32'10"
1h 32'35"
1h 32' 50"
1h 33' 54"
1h34'11"
1h 34" 13"
1h 34'23"
1h 35'39"

15,4
15,4
13,8
13,6
13,3
13,3
13
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,2
12,1
12,1
12
12
12
11,9
11,9
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,3
11,3
11
11
11
11
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
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BARAYRE Noémie
BERNERD Isabelle
MAMPRIN Simone
PETIT Frangois
CASTILLON Joél
MARSAN Jean Michel
CAMPAGNA Céline
CALVET Philippe
JAGO Cathy
MARTY Michel
HUBERT Mike
BARDOT Micheline

DESTRUELLE Anne Laure

CUINCHOLLE Julien

Toulouse

Oxygéne 32
Castillon Saves
Castanet

Biran

1000 pattes Vicois
Toulouse

Toulouse

Pibrac

Saint Lizier du Planté
Splach Athlé L'Isle Jourdain
Samatan
Fonbeauzard

Fonbeauzard

S mn n < n<n <22 m Mmoo
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V3
SE
SE

1h 36'2"
1h 37'2"
1h 37'13"
1h 38'47"
1h 39'46"
1h 42'1"
1h 42'33"
1h 42' 34"
1h 43'9"
1h 46'8"
1h 46' 55"
1h 55'17"
1h 55'34"
1h 55'35"

10,1
10
10

9,8
9,7
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,2
9,1
8,4
8,4
8,4
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